
2024 – 2025 ELEMENTARY SCHOOL STAFF EMAIL CONTACT 

Principal    Dixie Seleg   dseleg@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Office Manager   Michele Ayers   mayers@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Kindergarten   Jayme Nelson   jnelson@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Kindergarten   Blake Schwagler   bschwagler@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
1st Grade   Kelsey Bird   kbird@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
1st Grade   Karly Steiger   ksteiger@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
2nd Grade   Kaybree Cole   kcole@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
3rd Grade   Kaylee Keefer   kkeefer@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
3rd Grade   Noah Taylor   ntaylor@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
4th Grade   Kari Hutchins   khutchins@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
5th Grade   Karen Harms   kharms@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
6th Grade   Amy Jones   ajones@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
6th Grade Language Arts  Serena Derricks   sderricks@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
6th Grade History   Joelle Neuman   jneuman@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Guidance   Susan Treible   streible@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Librarian    Molly Fay   mfay@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Music/Band   Beth Hall   bhall@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Physical Education  Kayla Stevens   kstevens@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Special Education   Erica Bidwell   ebidwell@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Speech Aide   Patricia Holmes   pholmes@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Aides    Ailee Montgomery  amontgomery@forsyth.k12.mt.us  
    Mindy Macioroski  mmacioroski@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
    Mandi McDanold   mmcdanold@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
    Lorelie Shick   lshick@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
 
Building Custodian  Morgan Krebs   mkrebs@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
Kitchen    Jo Fulton   jfulton@forsyth.k12.mt.us 
    Theresa Hutchinson 
    Luz Roepke 
    Amanda Fisher 
 


